Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet   page 1
UHF FM Data Transmitter and Receiver Modules
Features:
• CE certified by independent Notified Body
• Verified to comply with harmonised radio standard EN 300 220-3 by accredited Test Laboratory
• Verified to comply with harmonised EMC standard EN 301 489-3 by accredited Test Laboratory
• Data rates up to 160 kbps
• Usable range up to 300 m

approval granted for the TX2-433 will be invalidated.
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet   page 9
Variants and Ordering information
The TX2 transmitter and RX2 receiver are manufactured in several variants
Supply voltage 5V    ( 4V to 6V  TX2 & RX2)
3V    ( 3V to 4V for RX2, 2.2V to 4V for TX2)
RX data rate: Slower version,        7kHz baseband BW, data rate up to  14kbps
Faster version,      20kHz baseband BW, data rate up to  40kbps
  Very fast version   91kHz baseband BW, data rate up to 160kbps
TX data rate Faster version,       20kHz baseband BW, data rate up to   40kbps
  Very fast version, 100kHz baseband BW, data rate up to 160kbps
The following are standard:
TX2-433-40-5V:  433.92 MHz , 5V TX , 10mW
TX2-433-160-5V:  433.92 MHz , 5V TX , 10mW
RX2-433-14-5V:  433.92 MHz , 5V RX ,  14kbps
RX2-433-40-5V:  433.92 MHz , 5V RX ,  40kbps
RX2-433-160-5V 433.92 MHz , 5V RX , 160kbps
3V versions of the above are available and should be ordered with a -3V suffix on the part number.
(e.g. RX2-433-14-3V is set-up for 3V to 4V operation)
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet   page 10
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet   page 11
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet   page 12
Radiometrix Ltd., TX2 & RX2 Data Sheet   page 13